Individual Master's Results from Leinster Novice & Master Road Championship 2014

Athletics Leinster Novice & Master Road Championship 2014

5th May, Gowran, Co. Kilkenny

Master's Ladies

Pl.
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Name

Jackie Carty
Sinead EACRETT
Rachel MORGAN
Paula GRANT
Emilia DAN
Collette English
Niamh RICHARDSON
Linda FAHY

Ruth KELLY
Catriona CORR
Pippa HACKETT
Ursula BYRNE
Helen Doyle
Sinead O'Brien
Margo Dowling

Frances LEEMULLALLY

Mary DOOLAN

Ann Marie KENNY
Noelle THORPE
Anna DELANEY
Jean MCEVOY
Sarah KEARNS
Carol COSTELLO
Mairead Moore

Mary Boylan

Ann HIGGINS

Ann CHURCHOUSE
Kate MILLEA
Amanda MCDONALD
Jacqueline PATRICK
Sandra FITZPATRICK
Charlotte STEVENS
Sonya FOLEY

Val POWER

Aileen MELODY
Kate Bermingham
Joan MARTIN
Dolores GILLAND
Una REILLY

Susan Lanigan

Ann Nichol-Waugh
Carol LYNCH

Club/City/Country
Kilmore AC
St.Michael's AC
Sportsworld
Portlaocise AC
Dunboyne AC

St. Abban's AC
Kilkenny City Harriers
Dunshaughlin AC
Sportsworld

Kilkenny City Harriers
St.Michael's AC
Dunshaughlin AC
Kilmore AC

Kilmore AC

St. Abban's AC

St. Joseph's A.C.

St. Joseph's A.C.

Sli Cualann

Sli Cualann
Sportsworld
Ballyroan Abbeyleix&Dist. AC
Naas AC

Sli Cualann

St. Abban's AC

St. Abban's AC
Sportsworld
Ballyroan Abbeyleix&Dist. AC
Kilkenny City Harriers
Portlaocise AC

Sli Cualann

Ballyroan Abbeyleix&Dist. AC
Sli Cualann
Dunshaughlin AC
Sportsworld
Sportsworld

St. Abban's AC
Kilkenny City Harriers
Sli Cualann

Liffey Valley A.C.

St. Joseph's A.C.

St. Abban's AC
Sportsworld
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Cat.

040 Female
035 Female
040 Female
035 Female
040 Female
040 Female
045 Female
040 Female
035 Female
035 Female
040 Female
045 Female
040 Female
040 Female
035 Female
045 Female
035 Female
035 Female
050 Female
040 Female
035 Female
040 Female
040 Female
040 Female
035 Female
050 Female
040 Female
035 Female
035 Female
050 Female
035 Female
050 Female
040 Female
040 Female
050 Female
040 Female
035 Female
055 Female
060 Female
035 Female
045 Female
065 Female

Subcat.

Laois
Meath

Kilkenny
Meath

Kilkenny
Laois
Meath

Kilkenny
Kilkenny
Wicklow
Wicklow

Laois
Kildare
Wicklow

Laois
Kilkenny

Wicklow
Laois
Wicklow
Meath

Kilkenny
Wicklow
Dublin

Result
10:34
10:49
10:50
10:52
11:03
11:10
11:11
11:12
11:14
11:21
11:26
11:40
11:46
11:51
11:52
12:01
12:03
12:08
12:10
12:12
12:14
12:18
12:25
12:25
12:29
12:30
12:32
12:34
12:39
12:46
12:52
12:53
12:58
13:00
13:05
13:08
13:13
13:18
13:22
13:39
13:55
14:34



Individual Master's Results from Leinster Novice & Master Road Championship 2014

Athletics Leinster Novice & Master Road Championship 2014
5th May, Gowran, Co. Kilkenny

Master's Men

Pl.
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Name

Colm Burke
Adrian CURLEY
Paul CAMPBELL
David KEENAN
Graham HOPKINS
Ciaran REILLY
Eanna CUNNANE
Patrick MALONE
Damien LAWLESS
Mick Byrne

Paul ARCHBOLD
Mick Johnson
William MORRIS
Justin DELMER
Garvan SMITH
Dermot Ayers
Colm McEvoy
Arnaud BENJECAR
Des TREMBLE
Robert MCGEE
Ken Maher

Eddie Newman
Ger Moloney
Martin MCDONALD
Dave BROPHY
Paul DEEGAN
Paul BALFE
Sean DOWLING
John CULLEN
Liam Byrne

Mark HACKETT
Chris DONEGAN
Eoin Molloy

Dorel Picovici
Eddie WALSH
Joe BYRNE

Pat Young

Conor Darcy
Johnny FEERY
Martin MOSELEY
Paul MITCHELL
Fran Mollen

Billy Holden
Lyndon BARCOE
Martin Carroll
Denis MCCAUL
Pat Coady

Club/City/Country
St. Abban's AC
Tullamore Harriers
Newbridge AC
Newbridge AC
Donore Harriers
Liffey Valley AC
Sportsworld
Newbridge AC

Sli Cualann

Sli Cualann
Newbridge AC
KCH

Donore Harriers
Newbridge AC
Donore Harriers
St. Abban's AC

St. Abban's AC
Liffey Valley AC
Donore Harriers
Gowran AC

KCH

Mullingar Harriers
St Pauls AC
Ballyroan Abbeyleix&Dist. AC
Tullamore Harriers
Gowran AC

Liffey Valley AC
Liffey Valley AC
Liffey Valley AC
St. Abban's AC
St.Michael's AC
Tullamore Harriers
KCH

St. Abban's AC
Tinryland
Sportsworld

KCH

KCH

Tullamore Harriers
Gowran AC
Sportsworld
Tullamore Harriers
Gowran AC
Gowran AC
Tullamore Harriers
Sportsworld
Gowran AC
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Cat.

045 Male
040 Male
035 Male
035 Male
040 Male
035 Male
040 Male
045 Male
035 Male
050 Male
035 Male
035 Male
035 Male
040 Male
040 Male
035 Male
045 Male
040 Male
040 Male
035 Male
035 Male
050 Male
050 Male
055 Male
045 Male
045 Male
040 Male
035 Male
060 Male
040 Male
040 Male
050 Male
035 Male
040 Male
055 Male
045 Male
040 Male
035 Male
055 Male
035 Male
045 Male
050 Male
035 Male
035 Male
055 Male
040 Male
035 Male

Subcat.
Offaly
Kildare
Kildare
Dublin
Dublin
Wicklow
Kildare
Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Kilkenny

Laois
Offaly
Kilkenny
Dublin

Dublin
Laois

Offaly

Carlow

Offaly
Kilkenny

Offaly

Kilkenny
Offaly

Result
19:31
19:50
19:54
19:56
20:15
20:20
20:22
20:25
20:26
20:32
20:36
20:42
20:44
20:49
20:51
20:53
20:53
20:59
21:02
21:04
21:06
21:06
21:07
21:18
21:39
21:45
21:50
21:53
21:54
22:00
22:04
22:10
22:12
22:12
22:16
22:17
22:21
22:23
22:26
22:29
22:32
22:34
22:36
22:39
22:39
22:44
22:45



Individual Master's Results from Leinster Novice & Master Road Championship 2014

Master's Men

Pl.

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Name

Brendan ABBOTT
Rory FARRELL
Jim BROWN

John Maye

Kevin CORRIGAN
Matthew BOLTON
Peter Baldwin
Tony DUNNE
Mark DREELING
Niall English
David CLANCY
Liam BYRNE

Bill PORTER
Vincent McCormack
Terry KAVANAGH
Muris BRIC

Matt CORCORAN
Francis Fleming
John TODD

Tony Gartland
Albert KEENAN
Mick WALSH
Flynn DENIS

Stephen COUGHLAN

William Belton
Dinny Whelan
Sean Kelly

PJ Doyle

Jim LANGAN

Club/City/Country
Tullamore Harriers
Tullamore Harriers
Sportsworld

KCH

Tullamore Harriers
Sli Cualann

St. Abban's AC
Liffey Valley AC
Gowran AC

St. Abban's AC
Celbridge AC
Tullamore Harriers
Sli Cualann
Newbridge AC

Sli Cualann
Gowran AC
Tullamore Harriers
St. Abban's AC
Tullamore Harriers
Sli Cualann
Newbridge AC
Gowran AC
Tullamore Harriers
Liffey Valley AC
Sli Cualann

St. Abban's AC

St. Abban's AC

Sli Cualann
Tullamore Harriers
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Cat.

045 Male
040 Male
045 Male
035 Male
040 Male
055 Male
040 Male
045 Male
045 Male
040 Male
050 Male
045 Male
050 Male
040 Male
060 Male
050 Male
040 Male
050 Male
060 Male
040 Male
065 Male
060 Male
050 Male
050 Male
060 Male
060 Male
050 Male
040 Male
070 Male

Athletics Leinster Novice & Master Road Championship 2014
5th May, Gowran, Co. Kilkenny

Subcat.
Offaly
Offaly

Offaly
Wicklow

Dublin
Kilkenny

Kildare
Offaly
Wicklow

Wicklow
Kilkenny
Offaly

Offaly
Kildare
Kilkenny

Offaly
Dublin

Offaly

Result
22:48
22:51
22:55
23:01
23:01
23:03
23:05
23:12
23:13
23:18
23:33
23:40
23:55
23:57
24:32
24:59
25:01
25:12
25:28
25:33
25:43
26:17
27:04
27:24
27:34
28:22
29:00
29:57
32:00



